VI Brick: PRMTM Regulator and VTMTM Current Multiplier Modules vicorpower.com Rev. 1.0 Page 1 of 2
VTM Model Output Voltage (V) Output Current Efficiency % Output Ripple (mVpk-pk)
Number 26 Vin 48 Vin 55 Vin (A) 50% Load 100% Load 50% Load 100% Load
VT048A015T100FP 0.81 1.50 1.72 100 91.0 90.5 51 100
VT048A020T080FP 1.08 2.00 2.29 80 94.2 93.2 35 50
VT048A030T070FP  1.63 3.00 3.44 70 95.0 94.2 48 65
VT048A040T050FP 2.17 4.00 4.58 50 94.8 94.4 168 216
VT048A060T040FP 3.25 6.00 6.88 40 95.6 94.6 96 168
VT048A080T030FP 4.33 8.00 9.17 30 96.0 95.8 61 132
VT048A096T025FP 6.40[a] 9.60 11.00 25 96.2 96.2 107 176
VT048A120T025FP 6.50 12.00 13.75 25 95.1 95.6 92 141
VT048A160T015FP 8.67 16.00 18.33 15 96.0 95.7 108 153
VT048A240T012FP 14.00[b] 24.00 26.50[c] 12 95.7 95.9 102 176
VT048A320T009FP 17.33 32.00 36.67 9 96.5 96.2 184 158
VT048A480T006FP 26.00 48.00 55.00 6 96.7 96.4 112 176
PRM Model Input Voltage Output Voltage Output Power Regulation (%) Efficiency (%) Output Ripple
(mVpk-pk)Number (V) (V) (W) Line Load 50% Load 100%  Load 100% Load
PR024A480T012FP 18 - 36 26 - 55 120 0.10 0.10 92.5 95.0 228
PR036A480T012FP 18 - 60 26 - 55 120 0.10 0.10 92.5 95.0 202